RF SOLUTIONS - WILLOW TECHNOLOGIES LTD
VHF/UHF THROUGH-HOLE ATTENUATORS
RFA-50T, RFA-75,
RFA-300, RFA-600
Specifications and Performances
Model Type Impedance Attenuation Frequency
Rate
Power
RFA-50TF T-SIP 2.54pitch leads 50Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30 dB DC-100MHz 0.25W
RFA-75TF T-SIP 2.54pitch leads 75Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30 dB DC-100MHz 0.25W
RFA-300TF T-SIP 2.54pitch leads 300Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30 dB DC-100MHz 0.25W
RFA-600TF T-SIP 2.54pitch leads 600Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30 dB DC-100MHz 0.25W
RFA-50T T-SIP 5.0pitch leads 50Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-100MHz 0.50W
RFA-75T T-SIP 5.0pitch leads 75Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-100MHz 0.50W
RFA-300T T-SIP 5.0pitch leads 300Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-100MHz 0.50W
RFA-600T T-SIP 5.0pitch leads 600Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-100MHz 0.50W
RFA-50TS T-DIP leads 50Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-100MHz 0.50W
RFA-300B B-pai-DIP leads 75Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-100MHz 0.50W
RFA-600B B-pai-DIP leads 300Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-100MHz 0.50W
RFA-85FD T-DIP 2.54pitch leads 50Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-200MHz 0.50W
RFA-85FC T-DIP 2.54pitch leads 75Ω 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,16, 20,30,40 dB DC-200MHz 0.50W